11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com Page 1 of 2
LED OUTDOOR SURFACE CANOPY
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The SCL - LED Outdoor Surface Canopy is a modern and versatile
integrated LED solution that delivers long life and energy savings
within a  low profile design.  The rugged housing and dedicated LED

directly to surface.  Convenient and easy installation with universal
mounting plate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCL Series
Canopy and Parking Garage
Luminaires
SCL-60/50K-10V
Quick Ship Product
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
YEAR WARRANTY
Sample Number: SCL-L(40)/50K-10V
Series
SCL
- LED Outdoor
Surface Canopy
SCL-PMK3/4 - Pendant mount adapter for 3/4” stem
(stem not included)
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight
sensor *configuaration tool required
OS - Step dimming PIR Sensor and daylight sensor
*configuaration tool required
L(40)                      60                           H(85)                        120
- 40W, 5047lm       - 60W, 6709lm         - 85W, 9860lm          - 120W, 14604lm
Lumen Package CCT
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Driver Option
(Blank) - Without dimming
10V - 0-10V continuous dimming
Control Option Accessories
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
WT - White
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com Page 2 of 2
PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Input Power
Power Factor
THD (Max.)
Efficacy
Delivered Lumens
Controls/Dimming
CRI
CCT
Operating Temp.
120-277V
50/60 Hz
See energy data for details
> 0.95
20%
> 116 LPW
See energy data for details
0-10V dimming option available.
> 70
3000/3500/4000/5000K
-40ºF ~ 122ºF (-40ºC ~ +50ºC)
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
SCL SERIES
DIMENSION
SCL-40, and 60 SCL-85, and 120
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)